Ehrentafel

Weltmeisterschaften

Majtie Kolberg

Qualifiziert flir Teilnahme

Europa Meisterschaften

Maijtie Kolberg
Maijtie Kolberg

800 m Halle
Team EM

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Maijtie Kolberg
Maijtie Kolberg
Hans Meyer

Sebastian Schroeter

Matthias Paasche
Hans Meyer

800 m Halle

800 m

1500 m M 75
Weitsprung M 40
Hochsprung M 50
800 m M 75

2023

TV Sinzig

Budapest

Istanbul Turkei

Chorzow Polen

Dortmund

Kassel
Mdénchengladbach
Moénchengladbach
Mdnchengladbach
Moénchengladbach

LSW Werfer Deutsche Meisterschaften und Weltmeisterschaften

Simshauser, Petra
Wolfgang Geyer
Wolfgang Geyer
Wolfgang Geyer
Wolfgang Kownatka
Wolfgang Kownatka
Wolfgang Kownatka

LSW WM
LSW WM
LSW WM
LSW WM
LSW WM

W 60

M 80 6x Platz 1
M 80 6x Platz 2
M 80 1xPlatz3
M 85 9x Platz 1

LSW DM Schottenhammer
LSW DM Igmander M 85

Suddeutsche Meisterschaften

Kilian JUris
Helene Leimkuhler

2000m Hindernis MJ U18

2000m W 14

Sudwestdeutsche Meisterschaften

Michaela Juris
Michaela Jiris
Michaela Juris
Anja Zinn

Hans Meyer
Hans Meyer
Matthias Paasche
Matthias Paasche
Thomas Schafer
Thomas Schafer

Sebastian Schroeter

200 m W 50
Diskus W 50
Speer W 50
100 m W50
800 m M 75
1500 m M 75
Hochsprung M 50
Kugel M 50
Kugel M 45
Diskus M 45
100 m M 40

Rheinland-Pfalz-Meisterschaften

Carolina Menrath
Carolina Menrath
Cedric Kaminski

Halle 400 m Fr
Halle 800 m Fr

Halle 60 m Hirden MJ U20

Lovosice
Lovosice
Lovosice
Lovosice
Lovosice
Mutterstadt
Mutterstadt

Koblenz
Aichach

Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich

bis 6. Platz

Ludwigshafen
Ludwigshafen
Ludwigshafen

Aug 23

05.03.2023
24.06.2023

19.02.2023
09.07.2023
12.08.2023
12.08.2023
12.08.2023
13.08.2023

4.-6.08.2023
4.-6.08.2023
4.-6.08.2023
4.-6.08.2023
4.-6.08.2023

14.10.2023
14.10.2023

10.06.2023
18.06.2023

16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023

21.01.2023
21.01.2023
22.01.2023

8. Pl
3. PI
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Cedric Kaminski
Helene Leimkuhler
Clara Jinger

Schunk, Lisa
Menrath, Carolina
Kaminski, Cedric
Juris, Raphael
Carolina Menrath
Carolina Menrath
Lisa Kdning

Lisa Koning

Clara Jinger
Clara Junger
Helene Leimkuhler
Jette Sachs

Elise Leimkuhler
Clara Junger

Jette Sachs

Lisa Koning
Helene Leimkuhler
Hans Meyer

Halle Weitsprung MJ U20
Rahmenw. Halle 800 m W 14
Rahmenw. Halle 60 m W 14

Ludwigshafen
Ludwigshafen
Ludwigshafen

Mixed Staffel 4x400 m (Frauen-Méanner

200 m

400 m

Hochsprung W 15

Kugel W 15

Hochsprung W 14

80 m Hirden W 14

2000 m W 14

80 m Hirden W 14

4 x 100 m Staffel WJ U16
4 x 100 m Staffel WJ U16
4 x 100 m Staffel WJ U16
4 x 100 m Staffel WJ U16
Crosslauf W 14

Crosslauf M 75

Rheinland-Meisterschaften

Moritz Miller

Kilian Juris

Nils Dorle

Helene Leimkdihler
Hans Meyer
Moritz Miller
Kilian Juris

Lisa Koning

Hans Meyer

Lisa Schunk
Carolina Menrath
Kaminski, Cedric
Raphael Jiris
Julia Wilhein
Helene Leimkihler
Jiinger, Clara
Wolfgang Kownatka
Hans Meyer
Carolina Menrath
Carolina Menrath
Lorenz Juris

Clara Jinger

Jette Sachs

Jette Sachs
Helene Leimkdihler
Julia Wilhein
Lorenz Juris
Lorenz Juris

Lisa Schunk

10 km Stralle MJ U18

10 km Stralle MJ U18

5 km Stralte M15

5 km Stralte W14

10 km StraRe M 75

Mannsch. 10 km Stralle MJ U18
Mannsch. 10 km StraRe MJ U18
4-Kampf Halle W 15

10000 MM 75

Bad Ems
Bad Ems
Bad Ems
Bad Ems
Ingelheim
Ingelheim
Zweibrucken
Zweibriicken
Zweibrucken
Zweibricken
Zweibrucken
Zweibriicken
Zweibrucken
Zweibriicken
Zweibrucken
Zweibricken
Laubach
Laubach

bis 6. Platz
Urmitz
Urmitz
Urmitz
Urmitz
Urmitz
Urmitz
Urmitz
Koblenz
Ochtendung

Mixed Staffel 4x400 m (Frauen-Méanner

3x800 m Staffel WJ U16
3x800 m Staffel WJ U16
3x800 m Staffel WJ U16
Hammer M 85

Hammer M 75

400 m Fr.

200 m Fr.

Block Lauf M13
Block-Sprint/Sprung W 14
Weitsprung W 14

80 m Hirden W 14

800 mW 14

800mW 14
Weitsprung M 14
100mM 14

Diskus U 20

Bad Ems
Bad Ems
Bad Ems
Bad Ems
Bad Ems
Bad Ems
Bad Ems
Bengel
Bengel
Trier

Trier
Hachenburg
Hachenburg
Neuwied
Neuwied
Neuwied
Neuwied
Neuwied
Neuwied
Neuwied

22.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023

16.04.2023
16.04.2023
16.04.2023
16.04.2023
11.06.2023
11.06.2023
15.07.2023
15.07.2023
15.07.2023
15.07.2023
15.07.2023
15.07.2023
15.07.2023
15.07.2023
15.07.2023
15.07.2023
12.11.2023
12.11.2023

11.03.2023
11.03.2023
11.03.2023
11.03.2023
11.03.2023
11.03.2023
11.03.2023
19.03.2023
22.04.2023

16.04.2023
16.04.2023
16.04.2023
16.04.2023
16.04.2023
16.04.2023
16.04.2023
29.04.2023
29.04.2023
06.05.2023
06.05.2023
07.05.2023
07.05.2023
14.05.2023
14.05.2023
14.05.2023
14.05.2023
14.05.2023
14.05.2023
14.05.2023
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Kilian Juris
Lorenz Juris

Lisa Kdning

Clara Junger
Jette Sachs
Michaela Juris
Michaela Juris
Michaela Juris
Anja Zinn

Hans Meyer
Hans Meyer
Matthias Paasche
Matthias Paasche
Thomas Schafer
Thomas Schafer
Sebastian Schroeter
Carolina Menrath
Carolina Menrath
Sofie Hain

Lisa Schunk
Sofie Hain
Carolina Menrath
Helene Leimkuhler
Hans Meyer

2000m Hindernis MJ U18
4-Kampf M 13
4-Kampf W 15
4-Kampf W 14
4-Kampf W 14

200 m W 50

Diskus W 50

Speer W 50

100 m W50

800 m M 75

1500 m M 75
Hochsprung M 50
Kugel M 50

Kugel M 45

Diskus M 45

100 m M 40

5-Kampf Fr.

Mannsch. 5-Kampf Fr.
Mannsch. 5-Kampf Fr.
Mannsch. 5-Kampf Fr.
5-Kampf Fr.

5 km Strale Fr.
Crosslauf W 14
Crosslauf M 75

Bezirks-Meisterschaften

Lorenz Juris
Waschulewski, Maya
Waschulewski, Maya
Wilhein, Julia
Freudenberg, Marie
Kilian Juris

Helene Leimkuhler

60 m Hurden M13
Weitsprung W11
50 m W11
3-Kampf W13
3-Kampf W12
Cross U18

Cross W 14

02:01:49

7.867 P.

LG - Mannschaften mit TV-Athleten

Rhl. StraBe 10 km
Mannion, Aidan (2007)
Muiller, Moritz (2006)
Juris, Kilian (2007)

Qaulifikations-Team
Kéning, Lisa (2008)
Sachs, Jette  (2009)
Junger, Clara  (2009)
Reinhard, Maja (2009)
Leimkuhler, Helene (2009)
Leimkuhler, Elise (2009)
Klapperich, Paula (2010)

Wilhein, Julia (2010)

Koblenz
Konz
Konz
Konz
Konz
Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich
Wittlich
Bad Ems
Bad Ems
Bad Ems
Bad Ems
Bad Ems
Fohren
Laubach
Laubach

Ochtendung
Dierdorf
Dierdorf
Dierdorf
Dierdorf
Neuwied
Neuwied

MJ U 18

39:05:00
40:46:00
41:58:00

wJu 14

10.06.2023
01.07.2023
02.07.2023
02.07.2023
02.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
16.07.2023
10.09.2023
10.09.2023
10.09.2023
10.09.2023
10.09.2023
29.10.2023
12.11.2023
12.11.2023

22.04.2023
09.07.2023
09.07.2023
09.07.2023
09.07.2023
19.11.2023
19.11.2023

2023

Urmitz
11.03.2023

Koblenz

10.06.2023
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5786 P.

Dreikampf-Mannschaft
Nakel

Wilhein

Klotzki

Sebastian

Freudenberg

wJu 14
1348 P.
1223 P.
1163 P.
1041 P.
1011 P.

Dierdorf

09.07.2023



